
Aberdeen Boat Club

Overall Summer Series Result 2012

IRC RESULT Sail No
Summer 

1
Summer 

2
Summer 

3
Summer 

4
Summer 

5
Summer 

6 Total Best five Place

1 The Farr Side HKG 254 5 2 3 5 3 3 21 16 1
2 FfreeFire HKG 1892 12 12 1 2 1 1 29 17 2
3 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) HKG 2253 2 3 2 6 12 12 37 25 3 =
4 Kei Lun HKG 1691 6 5 4 7 4 5 31 25 3 =
5 Redeye HKG 280 12 12 12 3 2 2 43 31 5
6 FG 3 HKG 2265 1 12 12 4 12 12 53 41 6
7 Red Kite 1 HKG 2090 12 1 5 12 12 12 54 42 7
8 Intrigue HKG 200 3 12 12 12 12 4 55 43 8
9 Xiphias HKG 1638 4 4 12 12 12 12 56 44 9

10 Red Kite 2 HKG 2093 12 12 12 1 12 12 61 49 10
11 Yacht O HKG 2110 8 12 12 12 12 12 68 56 11
12

HKPN RESULT Sail No
Summer 

1
Summer 

2
Summer 

3
Summer 

4
Summer 

5
Summer 

6 Total Best five Place

1 The Farr Side HKG 254 3 5 2 6 4 4 24 18 1
2 FfreeFire HKG 1892 32 11 5 3 2 1 54 22 2
3 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) HKG 1530 7 7 32 13 1 2 62 30 3
4 Javelin (Stephen Hilton) HKG 1529 6 12 7 10 3 8 46 34 4
5 Kei Lun HKG 1691 10 14 8 16 6 7 61 45 5
6 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) HKG 2253 1 9 1 11 32 32 86 54 6
7 May 13 (Lonny Chen) HKG 2231 8 13 32 9 32 3 97 65 7
8 Redeye HKG 280 32 32 32 5 7 5 113 81 8
9 FG 3 HKG 2265 5 32 6 7 32 32 114 82 9

10 Vega HKG 3335 4 10 32 18 32 32 128 96 10
11 Intrigue HKG 200 11 32 32 15 32 9 131 99 11
12 Sula HKG 2270 32 2 32 32 5 32 135 103 12
13 Xiphias HKG 1638 2 6 32 32 32 32 136 104 13 =
14 Hana Fe HKG 283 32 4 32 4 32 32 136 104 13 =
15 Thea HKG 2066 9 1 32 32 32 32 138 106 15
16 Red Kite 1 HKG 2090 32 8 4 32 32 32 140 108 16
17 Chasse Spleen HKG 290 12 32 3 32 32 32 143 111 17
18 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 32 32 32 32 8 11 147 115 18
19 Ahyoka HKG 2158 32 32 32 14 32 6 148 116 19
20 Jalicia HKG 2079 32 32 32 32 9 12 149 117 20
21 Nervous Breakdown HKG 1919 32 32 32 1 32 32 161 129 21
22 Authority HKG 591 32 32 32 2 32 32 162 130 22
23 Sawadee HKG 763 32 3 32 32 32 32 163 131 23
24 Red Kite 2 HKG 2093 32 32 32 8 32 32 168 136 24
25 Taka Rita HKG 3745 13 32 32 29 32 32 170 138 25 =
26 Poppytoo THA8000 32 32 32 32 32 10 170 138 25 =
27 Invictus (Dennis Chien) HKG 2236 32 32 32 12 32 32 172 140 27
28 Hullaballoo HKG2193 32 32 32 32 32 16 176 142 28 =
29 Miss Salona 2 HKG2278 32 32 32 32 32 16 176 142 28 =
30 Taranis HKG 8135 32 32 32 32 32 16 176 142 28 =
31 Yacht O HKG 2110 16 32 32 32 32 32 176 144 28 =

J-80 Sail No
Summer 

1
Summer 

2
Summer 

3
Summer 

4
Summer 

5
Summer 

6 Total Best five Place

1 Javelin (Stephen Hilton) HKG 1529 1 1 3 5 2 3 15 10 1
2 May 13 (Lonny Chen) HKG 2231 4 3 7 1 7 1 23 16 2
3 Jena Pabe (Ben Chong) HKG 2253 3 2 2 4 7 7 25 18 3 =
4 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) HKG 1530 5 4 7 6 1 2 25 18 3 =
5 FG 3 HKG 2265 2 7 1 3 7 7 27 20 5
6 Invictus (Dennis Chien) HKG 2236 7 7 7 2 7 7 37 30 6


